Thursday

Winter 2025-26
Week 6 (12.18.2025)

THURSDAY MENS AA MIXED

ALLIANCE CONSTRUCTION / TOM THIBODEAU
CHICKS N DICKS / MARCUS BOEHM

JOSEPH WHITTERHOLT

YOUNG OLDYS / ALEX FREYRE

DE PERE HARDWARE / ALLEN HOOPINGARNER
VOLLEYBUDZ / DEVIN ZIEGLER

LET'S GO / RYAN WOLFF

MATT TREML

ERIC MARCKS

THURSDAY MENS A SIXES

JOE POPOUR

JAIME ALFARO

ZAAC MOBERG

ANIMAL HOSP OF DEPERE / JOHN BARNSTORFF
WE LIKE BIG TOTS / LOGAN DEBAKER

CONNOR THOMPSON

THURSDAY COED A

DINA DEGROOT

JUST FOR FUNZIES / KAYLA OSTERBERG
SHOOKY / BEN SHOOKMAN

THE WOMBATS / ERIC MARCKS

MICAH BENDER

NOSEDOVED / COLIN WANEK

SENIOR SETIZENS / RYAN DUNNICK

THURSDAY COED BB - POOL A

SETSY AND YOU KNOW IT / MARIA DOXTATOR
JUST THE TIP / ERIN SAUVOLA

BOING / STACY HEESAKER

THE NUBS / JENNY LAABS

HOW | SET YOUR MOTHER / KATIE ERDMAN
VOLLEY LLAMA / GRACE KOWALKOWSKI

WINS  LOSSES
13 2
13 5
11 7
11 7
7 8
7 8
6 9
3 12

1 14

WINS  LOSSES
11 4
9 6
8 7
8 7

7 11
5 13

WINS  LOSSES
14 1
14 1
10 5

6 9
6 9
2 13
2 16

WINS  LOSSES

17 1
8 4
9 6
6 9
4 14
3 12

%
87%
72%
61%
61%
47%
47%
40%
20%

7%

%
73%
60%
53%
53%
39%
28%

%
93%
93%
67%
40%
40%
13%
11%

%
94%
67%
60%
40%
22%
20%

LAST WEEK

2-1
3-0
2-1
1-2
1-2

0-3
2-1
1-2

LAST WEEK

2-1
2-1
1-2
3-0
1-2
0-3

LAST WEEK

3-0
3-0
0-3
2-1
1-2
0-3

LAST WEEK
3-0

1-2
2-1
0-3



THURSDAY COED BB - POOL B
I'D HIT THAT / LUCAS RABAS

BACKHAND HILLBILLYS / JESSICA VORPAGEL

POPPIN VOLLEYS / MATT NELSON
BETA BLOCKERS / LYNN WOLFRAM
LENNY'S AARP / JIM ECKNESS

A FERAL POSSUM / ZAAC MOBERG

THURSDAY COED B

SERVES YOU RIGHT / MARY ASCHER
HIDDEN VOLLEY RANCH / BEN HOLTZ
WE LIKE SETS / MATTHEW SEMRAU
KISS MY ACE / MADISON NEUENS

HERE 4 BEER / AARON KIEKBUSCH
BOOZE BALL / PARKER LAWRENCE
SPIKE WAZOWSKI / SAM JANSSEN

SAFE SETS / JULIAN SANCHEZ
HIGHLAND HOWIE'S / OWEN WILLIAMS

Thursday

Winter 2025-26
Week 6 (12.18.2025)

WINS LOSSES
11 7
10 8
8 7
9 9
7 8
4 11

WINS LOSSES
13 2
12 3
10 5
9 6
9 6
7 11
7 11
3 12
2 16

%
61%
56%
53%
50%
47%
27%

%
87%
80%
67%
60%
60%
39%
39%
20%
11%

LAST WEEK

2-1
1-2
1-2
2-1
0-3
3-0

LAST WEEK

2-1
3-0
3-0
1-2

0-3
2-1
1-2
0-3



